
REVISED CAUSE LIST OF F BENCH FOR 28-JANUARY-2026 (WEDNESDAY)

BEFORE HON'BLE S RIFAUR RAHMAN, ACCOUNTANT MEMBER 
AND HON'BLE VIMAL KUMAR, JUDICIAL MEMBER

IN COURT ROOM 6

Srl Appeal Number Assmt. Year Assessee Name Remarks

1 ITA 4978/DEL/2014 2005-06 [AJ M/S. PEE AAR SECURITIES LED.

2 ITA 6874/DEL/2014 2010-11 [Dj M/S. RAUS INFRAS LIMITED

3 ITA 6875/DEL/2014 2011-12 [D] M/S. RAUS INFRAS LIMITED

4 ITA 6876/DEL/2014 2012-13 [D] M/S. RAUS INFRAS LIMITED

5 ITA 5562/DEL/2015 2010-11 [A] PANACEA BIOTEC LTD.

6 ITA 5563/DEL/2015 2011-12 [A] PANACEA BIOTEC LTD.

7 ITA 5615/DEL/2015 2005-06 [D] M/S. PANACEA BOITEC LTD.

8 ITA 5616/DEL/2015 2006-07 [D] M/S. PANACEA BOITEC LTD.

9 ITA 5617/DEL/2015 2007-08 [DJ M/S. PANACEA BOITEC LTD.

IC ITA 5618/DEL/2Q15 2008-09 [D] M/S. PANACEA BOITEC LTD.

11 ITA 5619/DEL/2015 2009-10 [D] M/S. PANACEA BOITEC LTD.

12 ITA 5620/DEL/2015 2010-11 [DJ M/S. PANACEA BOITEC LTD.

13 ITA 562 l/DEL/2015 2011-12 [D] M/S. PANACEA BOITEC I TD.

14 ITA 5622/DEL/2015 2012-13 [D] M/S. PANACEA BOITEC LTD.

15
। ITA 2478/DEL/201 1

2005-06 [D] M/S SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION LTD.

16 ITA 2479/DEL/201 1 2006-07 [D] M/S SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION LTD.

17 ITA 2480/DEL/2011 2007-08 [DJ M/S SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION LTD.

18 ITA 1039/DEL/2013 2005-06 [A] M/S. SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

19 ITA 1346/DEL/2013 2005-06 [D] M/S. SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

20 ITA 1970/DEL/2013 2004-05 [D] M/S SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

21 ITA 64/DEL/2014 2003-04 [D] M/S. SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

22 1IA 67/DEL/2014 2006-07 lD] M/S. SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

23 ITA 68/DEL/2014 2007-08 [DJ M/S. SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

24 ITA 69/DEL/2014 2008-09 [DJ M/S. SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICAFION

25 CO 53/DEL/2019 2011-12 [AJ SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

26 CO 76/DEL/2024 2017-18 I A] SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

27 ITA 1070/DEL/2 014 2010-11 [A] M/S. SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

28 ITA 1149/DEL/2014 2009-10 [D] M/S. SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION(FIRM)

29 ITA 1150/DEL/2014 2010-11 [DJ M/S. SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION(FIRM)

30 ITA 2419/DEL/2016 2011-12 [D] M/S. SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

31 ITA 4860/DEL/2017 2012-13 [DJ SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

32 ITA 932/DEL/2024 2017-18 [D] SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION . . ■

33 ITA 4861/DEL/2017 1 2013-14 JDJ SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

34
I
j ITA 4862/DEL/2017 2014-15 'Dj SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION

35 ITA 4863/DEL/2017 2015-16 | [DJ SAHARA INDIA MASS COMMUNICATION <7),
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36 1TA 6380/DEL/2018 2011-12 [DJ DHEERAJ CHAUDHARY

37 rm 6271/DEL/2019 2015-16 [A] GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA

38 i ITA 6643/DEL/2019 2016-17 [A] INSTRONICS LIMITED

36 ! 14 A 2735/DEL/2025 2016-17 [A] ALOK & CO LLP

46
I.. .

14 A 2736/DEL/2O25 2017-18 1A] ALOK & CO LLP

41 ! 14A 5496/DEL/2O25 2013-14 l A| SANJEEV AGGARWAL

42 • 11A 5499/DEL/2025 2017-18 [AJ MR. RAKESH

43
t

ITA 55OO/DEL/2O25 - [A] RADHA MADHAV COMMUNITY EDUCATION TRUST

44 1 ITA 5501/DEL/2025 - [A] RADHA MADHAV COMMUNITY EDUCATION TRUST

Assistant Registrar
27-Jan^026
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BEFORE HON'BLE SATBEER SINGH GODARA, JUDICIAL MEMBER 
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Srl Appeal Number Assmt. 
Year Assessee Name Remarks

h . ITA 8360/DEL/2025 2018-19 [A] VANDANA SHARMA (E-(FILE))

2 , HA 8692/DEL/2025 2017-18 [A] RADHA BANSAL

3 ITA 8895/DEL/2025 2011-12 [A] SUBH KARAN YADAV (E-(FILE))

4 ITA 8897/DEL/2025 2017-18 [A] SHUBIRA PRASAD (E-(FILE))

5 - ITA 8903/DEL/2025 2023-24 [A] PUNAM MAKHNI (E-(FILE))

6 ITA 8915/DEL/2025 2017-18 [A] KIFAYTULLA (E-(FILE))

1 ITA 8927/DEL/2025 2023-24 [A] LALA MAHABIR PRASAD & SONS HUF (E-(FILE))

Il'A 8936/DEL/2025 2022-23 [A] ANIL KUMAR (E-(FILE))
i

9
i
DA 8942/DEL/2025 2018-19 [A] NAVEEN SONI (E-(FILE))

10 ITA 8944/DEL/2025 2023-24 [A] AMBIKA PRASAD MANGARAJ (E-(FILE))

11 nA 8945/DEL/2025 2015-16 [A] GURPREET KAUR (E-(FILE))

12 ITA 8946/DEL/2025 2023-24 [A] BADAL GUPTA HUF (E-(FILE))

13 HA 8947/DEL/2025 2012-13 [A] JITAN KUMAR (E-(FILE))

14 ITA 8976/DEL/2025 2014-15 [A] SATISH KUMAR HUF (E-(FILE))

15 ITA 8977/DEL/2025 2017-18 [A] AABHAY PERIWAL (E-(FILE))

16 ITA 3988/DEL/2025 2017-18 [A] V D CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED (E-(FILE))

17 ITA 8994/DEL/2025 2019-20 [A] AVALON INFRASTRUCTURES PVT. LTD. (E-(FILE))

18 i। ITA 8384/DEL/2025 2023-24 [A] RAJBIR SINGH MAKHNI (E- (FILE))

isfant Registrar 
27-Jan-3Bp6


